Atmel ATFEE560
Multi-Chip Rad-Hard Modules:
Reprogrammable FPGA matrix (ATF280) (x2)
EEPROM Memory (AT69170) (x2)
 DATASHEET
Features
 Non Volatile Rad Hard Reprogrammable FPGA
 ATF280 SRAM-based FPGA

41041BAERO09/15
20
4. Ordering Information
4.1 ATFEE560FF Ordering Codes
Atmel Ordering Code Package
Type
Temperature Range Quality Level
ATFEE560FF-ZB-E CQFP352 25°C Engineering Samples
ATFEE560FF-ZB-SV (1) CQFP352 -55°C / +125°C QMLV equivalent
ATFEE560FF-ZB-MQ (1) CQFP352 -55°C / +125°C QMLQ equivalent
Notes: 1. QML Part Number pending DLA certification
4.2 ATFEE560 Evaluation Kit Ordering Codes
Atmel Ordering Code Description
ATFEE560-EK Evaluation Kit for ATFEE560
ATFEE560 [DATASHEET]
41041BAERO09/15
21
5. Revision History